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LIST IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
BY BUILDING NAME

BUILDING NAME & (GRID NUMBER)

ACTED BUILDING    (G8)
APARTMENTS    (M11)
BARROWS BUILDING (PURCHASING)    (C4)
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS    (B5)
DORMITORIES    (L11)
EDUCATION ANNEX EAST    (D5)
EDUCATION ANNEX WEST    (D5)
EDWIN A. LINK BUILDING AND HIGH BAY    (B4)
EXPLORATION COMMAND CENTER / CONFERENCE CENTER    (H5)
FEED LAB AND FEED STORAGE BUILDING    (H8)
FISH HATCHERY    (H2 - H3 - H4)
FISH PRODUCTION LABS    (H5 - H6)
HOLDING LAB    (H8)
HURRICANE SHELTER    (L9)   
I-HATCHERY    (H8)
J. SEWARD JOHNSON EDUCATION CENTER    (E5)
JOHNSON HOUSE APARTMENTS    (J4)
MARINE MAMMAL RESEARCH & CONSERVATION    (K4)
MARINE SCIENCE LAB ONE    (M10)
MARINE SCIENCE LAB TWO    (B5)
NECROPSY LAB    (J5)
NORTH OFFICE BUILDING ONE    (F3)
NORTH OFFICE BUILDING TWO    (H3)
OCEAN DISCOVERY CENTER    (N11)
SMALL BOATS MARINA    (J5)
STORAGE SHED    (H8)
TIETZE ENGINEERING TEST FACILITY    (D7)
WELCOME STATION    (A4)

ST. LUCIE SCHOOLS MARINE AND OCEANOGRAPHIC ACADEMY

BLDG. NR. (CODE)

HB11 (AA)
HB25 (DM)
HB38 (MO) 
HB27 (PB)

HB26 (DM)
HB29 (EA)

HB28 (WA)
HB18 (LE)
HB43 (LY)
HB08 (SH)
HB12 (GR)
HB10 (GR)
HB07 (SH)
HB45 (HU)
HB13 (GR)
HB35 (MC) 
HB37 (DM)
HB34 (JH)
HB01 (HB)
HB50 (RL)

HB30  (NL)
HB16 (MR)
HB04 (OF)
HB23 (OD)
HB33 (MB)
HB09 (SH)
HB41 (BL)

HB21 (GH)

WELCOME TO FAU HARBOR BRANCH
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LIST IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
BY BUILDING NUMBER

BUILDING NAME & (GRID NUMBER)

MARINE SCIENCE LAB ONE    (M10)
NORTH OFFICE BUILDING TWO    (H3)
HOLDING LAB    (H8)
FEED LAB AND FEED STORAGE BUILDING    (H8)
STORAGE SHED    (H8)
FISH PRODUCTION LABS    (H5 - H6)
ACTED BUILDING    (G8)
FISH HATCHERY    (H2 - H3 - H4)
I-HATCHERY    (F3)
NORTH OFFICE BUILDING ONE    (F3)
EDWIN A. LINK BUILDING AND HIGH BAY    (B4)
WELCOME STATION    (A4)
OCEAN DISCOVERY CENTER    (N11)
APARTMENTS    (M11)
DORMITORIES    (L11)
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS    (B5)
EDUCATION ANNEX WEST    (D5)
EDUCATION ANNEX EAST    (D5)
NECROPSY LAB    (J5)
SMALL BOATS MARINA    (J5)
MARINE MAMMAL RESEARCH & CONSERVATION    (K4)
J. SEWARD JOHNSON EDUCATION CENTER    (E5)
JOHNSON HOUSE APARTMENTS (J4)
BARROWS BUILDING (PURCHASING)    (C4)
TIETZE ENGINEERING TEST FACILITY    (D7)
EXPLORATION COMMAND CENTER / CONFERENCE CENTER    (H5)
HURRICANE SHELTER    (L9)   
MARINE SCIENCE LAB TWO    (B5)

BLDG. NR. (CODE)

HB01 (HB)
HB04 (OF)
 HB07 (SH)
HB08 (SH)
HB09 (SH)
HB10 (GR)
HB11 (AA)
HB12 (GR)
HB13 (GR)
HB16 (MR)
HB18 (LE)

HB21 (GH)
HB23 (OD)
HB25 (DM)
HB26 (DM)
HB27 (PB)

HB28 (WA)
HB29 (EA)
HB30 (NL)

HB33 (MB)
HB34 (JH)

HB35 (MC)
HB37 (DM)
HB38 (MO) 
HB41 (BL)
HB43 (LY)

HB45 (HU)
HB50 (RL)
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